FEE STRUCTURE (2008-09) - NO DONATION

Master of Business Administration 2/3/4 Sem Fees for Each Sem

1 semester A;Z?;/Z;%iOf Amount in Rupees Tution Fee 50000
karnataka Students 1,00,000 Includes 1,00,000 Lab Fee 500
Non-kar " 1,00,000 |Tuition Fees, 1,00,000 Lib Fee 500

University &

College

Foreign " 1,50,000  Registration 1,50,000 Total 51000

Fees, Blazer

Fees

B':/(I).—S'I?e.c Master of Science in Bio Technology 2/3/4 Fees for Each Sem

1 semester AL 72 _7'//7_79 ey Amount in Rupees Tution Fee 30,000
Admission
karnataka Students 30,000 Includes 30,000 Lab Fee 1000
Non-kar " 30,000 |Tuition Fees, 30,000
University &
College
Foreign n 30,000+25,000 Registration 30 500+25,000 (eligibility fees) Total 31,000
(eligibility fees) Fees, Blazer
Fees
1
M.Sc. . . . .
Bio-cem Master of Science in Bio Chemistry 2/3/4 Fees for Each Sem
1 semester AL _7'/n?e @ Amount in Rupees Tution Fee 50000
Admission
karnataka Students 30,000 Includes 30,000 Lab Fee 1000
Non-kar " 30,000 |luition Fees, 30,000
University &
Foreign « 30,000+25,000 College

o 30,000+25,000 (eligibility fees Total 51000
(eligibility fees) Registration (eligibility fees)



Fees, Blazer

Fees
M.Sc. . . . .
Mic-Bio Master of Science in Micro Biology 2/3/4 Fees for Each Sem
1 semester AL 72 .7-”7.79 ey Amount in Rupees Tution Fee 30,000
Admission
karnataka Students 30,000 Includes 30,000 Lab Fee 1000
Non-kar " 30,000 |Tuition Fees, 30,000
University &
College
Foreign » 30,000+25,000 Registration 34 500+25,000 (eligibility fees) Total 31,000
(eligibility fees) Fees, Blazer
Fees
Bachelor of Computer Application 2/3/4/5/6 Fees for Each Sem
1 semester Al e _T/me o7 Amount in Rupees Tution Fee 10,000
Admission
karnataka Students 16,500 Includes 16,500
Non-kar " 16,500 | luition Fees, 16,500
University &
College
Foreign » 16,500425,000 Registration 16 500+25,000 (eligibility fees) Total 10,000
(eligibility fees) Fees, Blazer
Fees
Bachelor of Bussiness Management 2/3/4/5/6 Fees for Each Sem
1 semester A A (TS Amount in Rupees Tution Fee 10,000
of Admission
karnataka Students 16,500 Includes 16,500
Non-kar " 16,500 Tuition Fees, 16,500
University &
Foreign + 16,500+25,000 16,500+25,000

(eligibility fees) ~ Ccllege (eligibility fees) Total 10,000



Registration
Fees, Blazer

Fees
T
B.Sc. .
Bachelor of Computer Science 2/3/4/5/6 Fees for Each Sem
Comp. Sc.
1 semester AL 7’m_79 Amount in Rupees Tution Fee 10,000
of Admission
karnataka Students 16,500 Includes 16,500
Non-kar " 16,500 | luition Fees, 16,500
University &
College
. « 16,500+25,000 Registration 16,500+25,000
FOEDLL (eligibility fees) Fees, Blazer (eligibility fees) s 10,000
Fees
B.Sc. . . .
Bio Tech Bachelor of Science in Bio Technology 2/3/4/5/6 Fees for Each Sem
1 semester AL e .77”.76 Amount in Rupees Tution Fee 10,000
of Admission
karnataka Students 16,500 Includes 16,500
Non-kar " 16,500 | Iuition Fees, 16,500
University &
College
- « 16,500+25,000 Registration 16,500+25,000
FEELT (eligibility fees) Fees, Blazer (eligibility fees) izl 10,000
Fees
B.Sc. . . . .
Mic-Bio Bachelor of Science in Micro Biology 2/3/4/5/6 Fees for Each Sem
1 semester AL EnE .77,7.79 Amount in Rupees Tution Fee 10,000
of Admission
karnataka Students 16,500 Includes 16,500



Non-kar " 16,500 Tuition Fees,

16,500
University &
College
Foreign " 1615.09_!_25’000 Registration 1635.09'!'25’000 Total 10,000
(eligibility fees) Fees, Blazer (eligibility fees)
Fees
LLB Bachelor of Law - 1]
LLB3 & 5years ‘Il feesfor karnataka/non 1'st Year 15,000
karnataka
2'st Year 12,000

We provide separate Hostel facility for Boys & Girls.
Hostel Refundable Deposit

5000
Hostel Rent per year 18000
Mess Charges 2000

Fees once

paid shall not be refunded or transferable at any circumstances.



